1PAOLO GIACOMAZZI

FRANCESCO
2GIACOMAZZ|

3SIMONE VANZO
4JUNGMANN KLEMENS
5ROBERTO GALLINA

6 MARCO GIACOMAZZI
7ADOLF MEYER
8LORENZO TAUFER

BOSKAVAI 2014

IMER (TN) 23-25 MAGGIO
CLASSFICA FINALE

ISOTTA

OMBRA
OMBRA
SANDOCAN
URSULA
ISOTTA
EDELWEISS
MELODY

9MAURO BRANDSTETTER ZARA

10GIUSEPPE SIEFF
11PIERO SCALET
12RICCARDO FAUNER

13FILIPPO TOMAS
14IVAN ZORTEA
15VALENTINO ZANOTTI
16GIULIANO FIETTA
17ANTONIO PAOLETTO
18RICCARDO FAUNER
19FRANCESCO PERONI
20ENRICA CALCINONI
21LUCIA SCALET

22IRIS PLACEREANI
23STEFANIA PERER
24SANDRO CALCINONI
25GIULIANO FIETTA
26CHRISTIAN OBERFRANK
27GIUSEPPE SIEFF
28SERGIO ORLER
29REBECCA PIZZOLLI
30GIORGIO TURRA
31ADOLF MEYER
32RINO LONGO

PIOGGIA DI
DAVIDE

NELLA
EDELWEISS

MELODY

ZAGO

DORA

HIES SCHAUNITZ
TORPEDINE
NORY

DORA

ROSINA

NELLA

ARCO ZADI
TORPEDINE
ROSINA
LONI
SANDOCAN
GIADA
APOLLO
FRANCI
APOLLO
NORI
DONNA

33MICHELE DE FRANCESCCRIHANNA

34ELEONORA CEMIN
35FRANCO UCHET
36DINO PAOLETTO
37MARTINA RIELLO
38SILVANO SEGNANA
39LETIZIA SELMIN

SISSI
ODESSA
ECLISSE
FRANCI
LONI
URSULA

HAFLINGER CAVALESE (TN)

HAFLINGER CAVALESE (TN)
HAFLINGER CAVALESE (TN)
NORICO  S.GIACOMO (BZ)
CAITPR  CASTELFRANCO (TV)
HAFLINGER CAVALESE (TN)
NORICO  TERMENO (B2)
INCROCIO MASI IMER (TN)
NORICO  IMER (TN)

HAFLINGERVARENA (TN)

NORICO  TONADICO (TN)
NORICO  SAPPADA (BL)
IMER (TN)
INCROCIO MEZZANO (TN)
NORICO  URAGO D'OGLIO (BS)
NORICO  SPERA (TN)
CAITPR  SAMONE (TN)
NORICO  SAPPADA (BL)
NORICO  BRESCIA
NORICO  BELLUNO
NORICO  TONADICO (TN)
CASELLE DI SELVAZZANO
CAITPR  (PD)
CAITPR  SAMONE (TN)
NORICO  BELLUNO
NORICO  SPERA (TN)
NORICO  CAMPO TURES (BZ)

HAFLINGERVARENA (TN)

NORICO  MEZZANO (TN)
CAITPR  TENCAROLA (PN)
NORICO  TONADICO (TN)
NORICO  TERMENO (BZ2)
NORICO  VARENA (TN)
NORICO  S.PELLEGRINO (TN)

HAFLINGERSIROR (TN)

NORICO  S.PELLEGRINO (TN)
CAITPR  SAMONE (TN)

CAITPR  MESTRINO (PD)
NORICO  BORGO VALSUAGANA
CAITPR  ABANO TERME (PD)

3:31

3:33
3:38
4:03
4:11
4:30
4:37
4:37
4:44

4:44
4:46
4:53

5:00
5:17
5:17
5:20
5:29
5:34
5:34
5:36
5:44

5:51
5:52
5:54
5:57
5:57
6:00
6:25
6:26
6:31
6:41
6:41
7:06
7:07
7:15
7:19
7:22
7:38
7:38



40JUNGMANN CLEMENS
41NICOLA BELLANTE
42NICOLE DEMARCHI
43CHRISTIAN OBERFRANK
44SILVANO SEGNANA
45CARLO OBBER
46MIRKO CAVADA
47ROBERTO FONTANA
48GIANCARLO AGNOLIN
49SERGIO DALLE DONNE
50FRANCESCO PERONI
51ERIK CEMIN

RUDI
LORENZA
ARCO ZADI
RUDI

HIES SCHAUNITZ
FABER
DONNA
ZARA

MACI

ZARA

MIZI
JENNY

NORICO

S.GIACOMO (BZ)

HAFLINGERDAIANO (TN)

CAITPR

NORICO
NORICO
NORICO
NORICO
NORICO
NORICO
NORICO
NORICO
NORICO

VIGODARZERE (PD)
CAMPO TURES (BZ)
BORGO VALSUAGANA (TN)
IMER (TN)

VARENA (TN)

TONADICO (TN)

BORGO VALSUGANA (TN)
RONCEGNO (TN)

LODRINO (BS)

SIROR (TN)

7:46
7:48
7:51
8:00
8:29
8:29
9:11
9:16
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO
RITIRATO



